SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by $_$		ed by of
	Amend	SCS/House Bill No. 1797 , Page 2 , Section 563.011 , Line 30 ,
2		striking the word "part" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3		following: " <a ;="" a="" and<="" href="located on the real property">
4		Further amend said bill, page 4, section 569.010, line 16,
5		by striking the words "include the real"; and further amend line
6		17, by striking all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof
7		the following: "be limited to property within the structure or
8		fenced yard, as defined in section 563.011;".

9